## L05000103467

(Req	uestor's Name)	<del></del>	
(Add	ress)		
(Addi	ress)		
(City/	/State/Zip/Phon	ne #)	
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL	
(Business Entity Name)			
(Document Number)			
Certified Copies	Certificate	s of Status	
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:			

Office Use Only



600353085966

10/05/20--01009--026 \*\*25.00



NOV 13 2020 S. YOUNG

## **COVER LETTER**

Division of Corporations	·	
Clara St. LLC		
SUBJECT: (Name of Lim	nted Liability Company)	
The enclosed Articles of Dissolution and fee(s) are subm	itted for filing.	
Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to	o the following:	
Joel I. Levy, CPA		
(No	ame of Person)	
Joel J. Levy, CPA, PLLC		
(Fi	irn/Company)	
410 Martin Luther King Jr. Blvd.		
	(Address)	
Chapel Hill, NC 27514		
(City/S)	tate and Zip Code)	
For further information concerning this matter, please cal	И:	
Joel I. Levy, CPA	919 370-7631	
(Name of Person)	at () (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)	
Enclosed is a check for the following amount:		
S25.00 Filing Fee and Certificate of Dissolution	£1 \$55.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Dissolution & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	
Mailing Address:	Street Addresses	
Registration Section	Street Address: Registration Section	
Division of Corporations	Division of Corporations	
P.O. Box 6327	The Centre of Tallahassee	
Tallahassee, FL 32314	2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810 Tallahassee, FL 32303	

## ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION FOR A LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

The name of a limited liabil     Clara St. LLC     ———————————————————————————————	ity company is	
2. The Articles of Organizatio	n were filed on 10/20/2005	_ and assigned
document numberL050001	03467	
(effective Note: 11 the date inserted in t	he dissolution if not effective on the dat- date cannot be prior to or more than 90 days late his block does not meet the applicable statu- tive date on the Department of State's recor	re than date document is received for filing) tory filing requirements, this date will not be
A description of occurrence 605,0707, Florida Statutes, (	that resulted in the limited liability comcopy 605,0707 on back cover letter).	npany's dissolution pursuant to section
The property that was held by t	Clara St, LLC was sold.	
The property that was held by O		
The property that was held by C	Tara St, LLC was sold.	
i. If there are no members, ent activities and affairs:	er the name and address of the person a	ppointed to wind up the company's
o. Signature of an authorized ρ bove to wind up the company	erson or if there are no members, the sig	gnature of the person appointed and listed
\ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \	Joel I. Levy	A Mr. CT A M
Signature	FILING FEE: \$25.00	Printed Name Description 1981